P.S.C.W. Volume No. 7 Sth Rev. Sheet No. E5.25
Replaces 4th Rev. Sheet No. E5.25
Amendment 770 Schedule Rg-DC

D CANCELLED

Issued 12-23-19

Effective for Service Rendered On and After 01-01-20

PSCW Authorization By Order 6690-UR-126 Dated 12-19-19

Continued to Sheet No. E5.26.

P.S.C.W. Volume No. 7

Replaces 5th Rev. Sheet No. E5.26 Amendment 770 Schedule Rg-DC.1

Continued from Sheet No. E5.25	
	CANCELLED
Continued to Sheet No. E5 27	

Issued 12-23-19

D

Effective for Service Rendered On and After 01-01-20

PSCW Authorization By Order 6690-UR-126 Dated 12-19-19

P.S.C.W. Volume No. 7

Replaces4th Rev.Sheet No. E5.27Amendment770ScheduleRg-DC.2

Continued from Sheet No. E5.26 CANCELLED

Issued 12-23-19

Continued to Sheet No. E5.28

Effective for Service Rendered On and After 01-01-20

PSCW Authorization By Order 6690-UR-126 Dated 12-19-19

D

P.S.C.W. Volume No. 7

1st Rev. Sheet No. E5.28
Replaces Original Sheet No. E5.28
Amendment 770 Schedule Rg-DC.3

Continued from Sheet No. E5.27	
	CANODI I DD
	CANCELLED

Issued 12-23-19

D

Effective for Service Rendered On and After 01-01-20

PSCW Authorization By Order 6690-UR-126 Dated12-19-19